Prestige Aston Park in Sarjapur Road

Prestige Aston Park



Bengaluru, Karnataka Jan 17, 2022 (Issuewire.com) - Prestige Aston Park is an advanced residential project designed by the Prestige Group. Prestige Group is the leading real estate developer in the country. The power of Sarjapur Road in the real estate industry is growing rapidly these days. This is due to the numerous IT companies, giants, and IT parks present in the locality Bangalore's real estate market is at its peak compared to other parts of the country. Despite the pandemic, the garden city holds the 2nd position in the country in the real estate market. Prestige Group has many signature leisure and recreational amenities. All those features are present in the project. There is a massive clubhouse decked with various indoor activities.

Prestige Aston Park after launch will showcase the model apartment for various types. These flats will give a fair idea of the moving space. And the buyers can decide on the size that would suit them. Generally, the Prestige Group arranges 2, 3 BHK units for this display.

Prestige Group is a real estate developer with a great legacy. The Prestige Group company was established in the year 1986. Earlier the brand was working in the retail industry and later moved into the real estate segment. It was a great kick start to the Prestige Group and henceforth no lookback. This has created many landmarks over the country.

Irfan Razack is the managing director of the Prestige Group. There are family members on the board to support him in all ways. The Prestige Group is known for its unparalleled quality, innovation, and rich amenities.



Media Contact

Prestige Aston Park
prestigeastonpark2022@gmail.com

Source : Prestige Aston Park

See on IssueWire